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REDHOUSE LANE

Batch No. 15          
Parish: English Bicknor
Smithy Close and Murrells Road, English Bicknor

173 sqm
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101 sqm

104 sqm
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131 sqm
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116 sqm

333 sqm
709 sqm

423 sqm
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2012 Issue C - 01.02.16

Notes:
• Not all properties or areas shown within the red estate boundary are, or 
  have previously been, managed/owned by TRH.
• Figures show measurements for TRH grassed areas in square metres.
• Enhanced cut means that the grass is picked up more regularly than a  
  standard cut.
• Ordnance Survey Licence No: 100041253

TRH Estate Boundary

No Cut By TRH

Reduced Cut By TRH

Standard Cut By TRH

Grassed Areas associated with TRH Owned Flats

TRH Sheltered Housing - Standard Cut

TRH Sheltered Housing - Enhanced Cut
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